
Vrijeme od Vrijeme do
Oznaka mjesta 

uzorkovanja
Mjesto uzorkovanja

01.11.2025 06:00 02.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

02.11.2025 06:00 03.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

03.11.2025 06:00 04.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

04.11.2025 06:00 05.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

05.11.2025 06:00 06.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

06.11.2025 06:00 07.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

07.11.2025 06:00 08.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

08.11.2025 06:00 09.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

09.11.2025 06:00 10.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

10.11.2025 06:00 11.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

11.11.2025 06:00 12.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

12.11.2025 06:00 13.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

13.11.2025 06:00 14.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

14.11.2025 06:00 15.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

15.11.2025 06:00 16.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

16.11.2025 06:00 17.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

17.11.2025 06:00 18.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

18.11.2025 06:00 19.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

19.11.2025 06:00 20.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

20.11.2025 06:00 21.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

21.11.2025 06:00 22.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

22.11.2025 06:00 23.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

23.11.2025 06:00 24.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

24.11.2025 06:00 25.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

25.11.2025 06:00 26.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

26.11.2025 06:00 27.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

27.11.2025 06:00 28.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

28.11.2025 06:00 29.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

29.11.2025 06:00 30.11.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)

30.11.2025 06:00 01.12.2025 06:00 001-1 MRS/PČ Ivanja Reka - MRS Ivanić Grad (stream 1)



Vrsta mjesta uzorkovanja Zadnja izmjena

GCV

(kWh/m3)

@25/0

GCV

(MJ/m3)

@25/0

Wg(kWh/m3)

@25/0

Wg(Mj/m3)

@25/0

ρ (kg/m3)

@0
d@0

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,434628 41,165 14,879 53,564 0,7636 0,5906

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,330526 40,790 14,904 53,654 0,7473 0,5780

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,265811 40,557 14,960 53,858 0,7332 0,5671

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,418433 41,106 14,958 53,850 0,7534 0,5827

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,464963 41,274 14,937 53,773 0,7617 0,5892

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,290326 40,645 14,933 53,760 0,7391 0,5716

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,279580 40,606 14,954 53,833 0,7356 0,5690

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,271630 40,578 14,964 53,871 0,7336 0,5674

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,605466 41,780 15,024 54,085 0,7715 0,5967

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,523475 41,485 15,047 54,170 0,7583 0,5865

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,509808 41,435 15,035 54,125 0,7577 0,5861

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,525981 41,494 15,005 54,019 0,7629 0,5900

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,404610 41,057 15,020 54,071 0,7454 0,5766

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,374098 40,947 15,019 54,070 0,7415 0,5735

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,377222 40,958 15,021 54,075 0,7417 0,5737

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,379651 40,967 15,022 54,080 0,7419 0,5738

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,380772 40,971 15,024 54,085 0,7419 0,5739

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,382152 40,976 15,025 54,089 0,7420 0,5739

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,381389 40,973 15,025 54,090 0,7419 0,5738

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,367063 40,921 15,016 54,059 0,7409 0,5730

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,399140 41,037 15,019 54,068 0,7448 0,5761

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,472652 41,302 15,037 54,134 0,7526 0,5821

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,387670 40,996 15,024 54,086 0,7428 0,5745

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,375470 40,952 15,022 54,081 0,7414 0,5734

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,364897 40,914 15,017 54,060 0,7406 0,5728

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,367291 40,922 15,018 54,065 0,7407 0,5729

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,370657 40,934 15,021 54,074 0,7409 0,5731

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,372313 40,940 15,022 54,079 0,7410 0,5731

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,356970 40,885 15,011 54,041 0,7401 0,5724

Kromatografski uzorak 01.12.2025 10:04 11,292084 40,652 14,968 53,883 0,7359 0,5692



M kg/kmol R J/kgK
MN (metanski 

broj)

C1

(mol %)

C2

(mol %)

C3

(mol %)

C4+

(mol %)

N2

(mol %)

CO2

(mol %)

17,070 487,131 83,019 93,906 3,711 0,868 0,223 1,236 0,056

16,706 497,826 87,381 95,862 2,915 0,419 0,113 0,665 0,026

16,392 507,233 91,566 97,764 1,997 0,152 0,052 0,035 0

16,842 494,194 85,195 95,270 3,218 0,682 0,171 0,644 0,014

17,028 488,495 83,079 94,116 3,872 0,808 0,202 0,971 0,030

16,523 503,316 89,768 96,928 2,450 0,231 0,070 0,303 0,017

16,447 505,578 90,755 97,415 2,205 0,184 0,060 0,129 0,007

16,401 506,951 91,389 97,708 2,049 0,156 0,054 0,033 0

17,245 482,175 80,211 93,195 4,357 1,215 0,298 0,895 0,039

16,950 490,688 83,255 94,604 4,060 0,729 0,175 0,410 0,022

16,938 490,869 83,554 94,525 4,287 0,590 0,147 0,391 0,060

17,052 487,596 82,406 93,916 4,376 0,779 0,185 0,704 0,040

16,665 498,968 86,963 96,009 3,489 0,266 0,079 0,138 0,019

16,576 501,587 88,159 96,508 3,207 0,180 0,060 0,045 0

16,582 501,411 88,065 96,468 3,244 0,181 0,060 0,047 0

16,586 501,286 87,996 96,439 3,273 0,182 0,059 0,048 0

16,587 501,269 87,977 96,438 3,276 0,183 0,060 0,043 0

16,588 501,233 87,949 96,432 3,284 0,184 0,061 0,040 0

16,585 501,321 88,020 96,444 3,278 0,188 0,055 0,034 0

16,563 501,990 88,535 96,553 3,179 0,194 0,034 0,041 0

16,650 499,398 87,262 96,064 3,461 0,275 0,058 0,127 0,015

16,824 494,299 84,871 95,163 3,941 0,487 0,115 0,258 0,037

16,606 500,707 87,862 96,290 3,383 0,222 0,040 0,061 0,005

16,574 501,661 88,345 96,474 3,269 0,195 0,032 0,030 0

16,556 502,200 88,627 96,611 3,123 0,202 0,034 0,030 0

16,560 502,095 88,565 96,588 3,147 0,203 0,034 0,028 0

16,564 501,956 88,482 96,557 3,180 0,203 0,034 0,025 0

16,566 501,901 88,443 96,547 3,191 0,205 0,035 0,022 0

16,545 502,548 88,835 96,692 3,039 0,195 0,038 0,036 0

16,453 505,361 90,568 97,330 2,368 0,163 0,050 0,090 0


